
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Thursda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). P-38 Date Septembe r 3,  195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 

9:10a t 
9:30a 
9:35a 
9:45a t 
10:00a f 
10:20a t
10:25a t
10:30a  f
11:00a 
11:00a  f
11:05a  t
11:20a  t
11:25 t 
12:30p 
2:10p 
2:15p  f

4:25p 
7:30p  t
7:35p  t
10:00p 

Sen Dirkse n 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Attorney Genera l Rogers re: judgeships
Sen. Pastore re: Rhode Island judgeship
Bobby Bake r 
Sen McCarth y re: Minnesot a judgeshi p 
Dr. Jim Cain, Rochester, Minn, re: Minnesota judgeship
William A. Smith, Houston re: labor legislation
Jerry Holleman
Sen Mors e r e Senat e meetin g Saturda y an d Labo r Da y 
Larry Blackmon, Austin
Sen Humphre y 
Bobby Bake r 
Sen Bridge s 
lunch in P-38 with MM 2.00
Sen Kerr asking the Senator to write introduction of a book he has authored on soil

and wate r 
Picture on Senate steps with H. A. Mosher, Eastman Kodak, New York
Walter 
Ed Ray , Sa n Antoni o r e: a  jo b 
To 30t h Plac e 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


