Day Thursday

Date September 3, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

		Tele	phone		
Entry	Entry Time f		r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:10a	t		Sen Dirksen	
2	9:30a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
3	9:35a			Attorney General Rogers re judgeships	
4	9:45a	t		Sen. Pastore re Rhode Island judgeship	
5	10:00a	f		Bobby Baker	
6	10:20a	t		Sen McCarthy re Minnesota judgeship	
7	10:25a	,	t	Dr. Jim Cain, Rochester, Minn. re Minnesota judgeship	
8	10:30a		f	William A. Smith, Houston re labor legislation	
9	11:00a			Jerry Holleman	
10	11:00a	f		Sen Morse re Senate meeting Saturday and Labor Day	
11	11:05a		f	Larry Blackmon, Austin	
12	11:20a	t		Sen Humphrey	
13	11:25	t		Bobby Baker	
14	12:30p			Sen Bridges	
15	2:10p			lunch in P-38 with MM 2.00	R
16	2:15p	f		Sen Kerr asking the Senator to write introduction of a book he has authored on soil	
				and water	
17	4:25p			Picture on Senate steps with H. A. Mosher, Eastman Kodak, New York	
18	7:30p	t		Walter	
19	7:35p		t	Ed Ray, San Antonio re a job	
20	10:00 p			To 30th Place	
]		l		